Ark1

Seriestevne pa Sandnes stadion 16.10.2008

Ovelse
Diskos
Diskos
Diskos
Diskos
Diskos
Diskos
Slegge
Slegge
Slegge
Spyd
Spyd
Spyd
Spyd
Spyd
Spyd
Kule
Kule

Klubb
Odda IL
GTI

GTI

Orre IL
GTI

GTI

GTI

GTI

Orre IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
GTI

GTI

GTI

Bryne FIK
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL

Etternamn

Henriksen
Skailand
Hvidsten
Rosland
Baardsen
Skailand
Skailand
Skailand

Risa Rosland

Florvaag
Tengesdal
Hvidsten
Skailand
Haugerg

Kaldahl Bottenvik

Lindanger
Torsvik

Fornamn
Herman
Karianne
Einar
Aksel
Johannes
Kare
Karianne
Kare
Esther

Per Magne
Ole Christian
Einar
Karianne
Kim Stale
Vebjorn
Trond

Are

Side 1

Klasse
MV70-74
J13
MV65-69
MV65-69
MV70-74
MV75-79
J13
MV75-79
KV60-64
G15

G15
MV65-69
J13

MS

G13
MV35-39
MV45-50

Resultat Vekt

33,32 1kg
21,03 6009
25,71 1kg
31,30 1kg
24,06 1kg
24,80 1kg
27,22 2kg
20,70 4kg
29,50 3kg
27,91 6009
31,86 600g
26,35 600g
16,39 400g
27,87 800g
33,57 600g
8,00 7,26kg
7,71 7,26kg
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